

| Particulars                             | Details of actual measurement                       |       |    |         | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|-------|----|---------|------------------|
|                                         | No.                                                 | L.    | B. | D.      |                  |
| Name of work:-                          | Construction of road from                           |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | CPWD Sadak Rajauli to Thakur                        |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | Wari to Pauram.                                     |       |    |         |                  |
| Agency:-                                | Harishankar Prasad Yadav.                           |       |    |         |                  |
| Agreement No -                          | 63/SBD/2020-21 (MMGSY-SC)                           |       |    |         |                  |
| Date of commencement (as per W/order):- | 24/09/2020                                          |       |    |         |                  |
| Date of completion (as per W/order):-   | 23/06/2021                                          |       |    |         |                  |
| Actual date of completion:-             | In Progress.                                        |       |    |         |                  |
| <u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>                |                                                     |       |    |         |                  |
| <u>Item NO-01</u>                       | Construction of reference                           |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | working benchmark:                                  |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | ce Pillars - - - E/I                                |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | Qty v/p- 10 of TMB                                  |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | 1 No. @ Rs. 4109.61 each                            | = Rs. |    | 4110.00 |                  |
| <u>Item NO-02</u>                       | Construction of reference                           |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | pillars - - - E/I                                   |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | Qty v/p- 10 of TMB                                  |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | 2 Nos. @ Rs. 1888.69 each                           | = Rs. |    | 3777.00 |                  |
| <u>Item NO-03</u>                       | Clearing & grubbing                                 |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | road land - - - E/I                                 |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | Qty v/p- 10 of TMB                                  |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | 0.19 Ha @ Rs. 49495.70 per Ha                       | = Rs. |    | 9404.00 |                  |
| <u>Item NO-04</u>                       | Excavation for road work                            |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | in soil - - - E/I                                   |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | Qty v/p- 10 of TMB                                  |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | 40.87 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs. 74.10 per m <sup>3</sup> | = Rs. |    | 3028.00 |                  |
| <u>Item NO-05</u>                       | Construction of embankment                          |       |    |         |                  |
|                                         | with materials - - - E/I                            |       |    |         |                  |
| Total = Rs. 20310.00                    |                                                     |       |    |         |                  |

| Particulars                                                                          | Details of actual measurement |         |                         |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---------|-------------------------|----|------------------|
|                                                                                      | No.                           | L       | B                       | D. |                  |
| Lead upto 100 m                                                                      |                               |         | BF = B.                 |    | 20319.00         |
| Qty V/P-II of TMB                                                                    |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| 137.15 m <sup>3</sup> @ B.                                                           |                               | 175.11  | Per m <sup>3</sup> = B. |    | 24016.00         |
| <u>Item No-06</u> Construction of embankment with materials - -                      |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| - - - - - E/I                                                                        |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| Lead upto 100 m                                                                      |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| Qty V/P-II of TMB                                                                    |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| 320.02 m <sup>3</sup> @ B.                                                           |                               | 139.62  | Per m <sup>3</sup> = B. |    | 44631.00         |
| <u>Item No-07</u> Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders - - E/I               |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| Qty V/P-II of TMB                                                                    |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| 468.10 m <sup>3</sup> @ B.                                                           |                               | 176.75  | Per m <sup>3</sup> = B. |    | 82737.00         |
| <u>Item No-08</u> Construction of G.S.B - - - E/I                                    |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| Qty V/P-II of TMB                                                                    |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| 57.63 m <sup>3</sup> @ B.                                                            |                               | 2758.57 | Per m <sup>3</sup> = B. |    | 158976.00        |
| <u>Item No-09</u> Providing laying spreading and compacting of WBM Gr. III - - - E/I |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| Qty V/P-II of TMB.                                                                   |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| 154.73 m <sup>3</sup> @ B.                                                           |                               | 3430.67 | Per m <sup>3</sup> = B. |    | 530828.00        |
| <u>Item No-10</u> Construction of unreinforced plain C.C. pave. ments - - - E/I      |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| Qty V/P-16 of TMB                                                                    |                               |         |                         |    |                  |
| 303.24 m <sup>3</sup> @ B.                                                           |                               | 7191.19 | Per m <sup>3</sup> = B. |    | 2180656.00       |
| Total = B.                                                                           |                               |         |                         |    | 3042213.00       |

| Particulars       | Details of actual measurement                             |    |           |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------|----|-----------|----|------------------|
|                   | No.                                                       | L. | B.        | D. |                  |
|                   |                                                           |    | B.F. = B. |    | 3042.213.00      |
| <u>Item No-19</u> | Providing and fixing                                      |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | of typical M.M.G.S.Y. Inform-                             |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | ation sign board with                                     |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | logo . . . . . E/I                                        |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | Qty V/P-12 of TMB                                         |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | 3 Nos @ B. 9430.90 each = B.                              |    |           |    | 28293.00         |
| <u>Item No-20</u> | Earthwork in excavation                                   |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | for structures . . . E/I                                  |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | Qty V/P-12 of TMB                                         |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | 18.42 m <sup>3</sup> @ B. 260.59 per m <sup>3</sup> = B.  |    |           |    | 4800.00          |
| <u>Item No-21</u> | Type B (First class)                                      |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | bedding . . . . . E/I                                     |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | Qty V/P-12 of TMB                                         |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | 1.84 m <sup>3</sup> @ B. 449.06 per m <sup>3</sup> = B.   |    |           |    | 826.00           |
| <u>Item No-22</u> | Providing concrete for                                    |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | plain / reinforced . . E/I                                |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | Qty V/P-12 of TMB                                         |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | 1.62 m <sup>3</sup> @ B. 5650.56 per m <sup>3</sup> = B.  |    |           |    | 9154.00          |
| <u>Item No-23</u> | Head wall in brick                                        |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | masonry work in cement                                    |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | mortar (1:4) . . . E/I                                    |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | Qty V/P-12 of TMB                                         |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | 14.02 m <sup>3</sup> @ B. 5821.46 per m <sup>3</sup> = B. |    |           |    | 81617.00         |
| <u>Item No-24</u> | Providing & laying RCC                                    |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | pipe NP3 of dia . . E/I                                   |    |           |    |                  |
|                   | Qty V/P-12 of TMB                                         |    |           |    |                  |
| Total = B.        |                                                           |    |           |    | 3166903.00       |

Continuation